
AB MEN OF WEST VIRGINIA 
EXECUTIVE BOARD OFFICERS 2022-2023

President Mark Shaffer 10392 Harris Highway (304) 863-5908 (Home Phone) 

Belleville, WV  26133 (304) 786-7666 (Cell Phone) 

Mark.Shaffer2@Kraton.com

Vice President Jim Mitchell (304) 690-3100

Jpmitc25@aol.com

Past President Dan Harbaugh 88 Morning View Lane (304) 677-0258

Bridgeport, WV  26330 Daniel.O.Harbaugh@irs.gov

Secretary David Hoge 500 Thompson St. (304) 807-3315 (Home Phone)

Charleston, WV  25311 (304) 382-9480 (Cell Phone)

david.k.hoge@wv.gov

Treasurer Erich Reggi 7523 Eighteen Mile Creek Road (304) 545-3319

Buffalo, WV  25033 ereggi@prayconstruction.com

WVBC Advisor Frank Miller Parchment Valley Conference Center (304) 372-3675

1715 Lower Parchment Valley Rd. miller@wvbc.org

Ripley, WV  25271

Pastor/Counselor Larry Dale 114 Open Gate Rd. (304) 588-0205 (Cell Phone)

Washington, WV  26181 ldalewv@casinternet.net

Communications Frank Miller Parchment Valley Conference Center (304) 372-3675

1715 Lower Parchment Valley Rd. miller@wvbc.org

Ripley, WV  25271

AB Men's Camp Jim Mitchell (304) 690-3100

Jpmitc25@aol.com
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AB MEN OF WEST VIRGINIA 
EXECUTIVE BOARD OFFICERS 2022-2023

AB Men's Work Party Ken Williams (304) 675-3256

Disaster Relief John Vannoy 258 Butcher Bend Rd. (304) 489-2369

Coordinator Mineral Wells, WV  26150 vannoy2369@frontier.com

Disaster Relief Assistant Tom Dale 807 Summit St. (304) 786-4184 (Cell Phone)

Spencer, WV  25276 (304) 927-2471 (Home Phone)

tdale25276@yahoo.com

Prayer Breakfast Frank Miller Parchment Valley Conference Center (304) 372-3675

Coordinator 1715 Lower Parchment Valley Rd. miller@wvbc.org

Ripley, WV  25271

Scolarship Program Coordinator Dan Harbaugh 88 Morning View Lane (304) 677-0258

Bridgeport, WV  26330 Daniel.O.Harbaugh@irs.gov

Member at Large Mike Akers 3327 4th Ave. (304) 389-1503 (Home)

Belle, WV  25015 (304) 925-7982

mandjakers@frontier.com

Member at Large Keith Winnings 3300 W 2nd Ave. (681) 710-1449

Belle, WV  25015 Keith.winnings@icloud.com

Member at Large Robert Haught 6508 Grove Summers Rd. (304) 349-2790

West Union, WV  26456 Jrhaught@msn.com

Member at Large Mickey Skeens

herbert.m.skeens@wv.gov

(304) 216-6248

Member at Large Steve Reiner sreiner@k12.wv.us
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